
HANDOUT:  Where To Go for Support

Grants Management at Barnard, Spring 2022

PRE-AWARD Account Set Up Pamela Tuffley ptuffley@barnard.edu

FCOI Mark Godwin mgodwin@barnard.edu

Pamela Tuffley ptuffley@barnard.edu

Funding Prospect Identification Liane Carlson lcarlson@barnard.edu

Funding Prospect Outreach Mark Godwin mgodwin@barnard.edu

IACUC Valerie Austyn va2256@cumc.columbia.edu

Institutional Funding Questions Kayla McCaffrey kmccaffr@barnard.edu

Kari Steeves ksteeves@barnard.edu

IRB Lisa Son lson@barnard.edu

Newsletter Liane Carlson lcarlson@barnard.edu

Proposal and Budget Development Mark Godwin mgodwin@barnard.edu

Pamela Tuffley ptuffley@barnard.edu

Subawards Pamela Tuffley ptuffley@barnard.edu

POST-AWARD Closeout Alex Shen sshen@barnard.edu

Victoria Toro vtoro@barnard.edu

Cost Transfers Alex Shen sshen@barnard.edu

Course Release Bobby O’Rourke rorourke@barnard.edu

Effort Reporting Alex Shen sshen@barnard.edu

Financial Reports Alex Shen sshen@barnard.edu

Hiring Consultants Purchasing purchase@barnard.edu

Hiring Post-docs Bobby O’Rourke rorourke@barnard.edu

Hiring Research Assistants, Post-

Baccs, Other Staff Members Robin Beltzer rbeltzer@barnard.edu

Hiring Students Bruce Ross rross@barnard.edu

Narrative Reports Mark Godwin mgodwin@barnard.edu

Victoria Toro vtoro@barnard.edu

No-cost Extensions Mark Godwin mgodwin@barnard.edu

Victoria Toro vtoro@barnard.edu

Purchasing (Equipment, Supplies, 

Travel) Purchasing purchase@barnard.edu

Re-budgeting Alex Shen sshen@barnard.edu

Victoria Toro vtoro@barnard.edu

Spending Questions Alex Shen sshen@barnard.edu

Subaward Invoicing Alex Shen sshen@barnard.edu

Summer Salary Bobby O’Rourke rorourke@barnard.edu


